1030x18x05

SCATOLA BLU RASO BLU 300X180X50 MM
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: BOX - BUSTE - ESPOSITORI - Materiale: CARTONCINO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x 20 pz

300 mm

180 mm

50 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

6,500 Kg
20 pz
600 mm
380 mm
280 mm



